4:30-6:00 p.m.

5:45pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:30 p.m.

TF&GA

2017 CONVENTION AGENDA

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Registration
Marriott Hospitality Suite- Room 420

First of 3 shuttles to BrickTops
1576 West McEwen Drive Franklin, TN 37067

Cocktails and Conversation
Entertainment by Brandon Maddox
BrickTops

Dinner - BrickTops

Shuttles back to The Marriott

Marriott Hospitality Suite Room 420 will be open after dinner

7:45 a.m.

Program Begins----

8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

Thursday, January 12, 2016

Registration continues

Welcome- Brandon Pickens, President Elect TFGA
Early Bird Prize Drawing- $100.00

Post Election Priorities for the Agriculture Industry
Randy Gordon, NGFA

Grain Outlook
Jody Lefcourt, Bunge

Break - Hot Cinnamon Rolls, Fruit, and Coffee

Prize Drawing- $75.00



9:50 a.m. Report from the Tennessee Department of Agriculture
Jimmy Hopper, Director of Regulatory Services

TF&GA

10:30 a.m. 2017 Tenn Adgricultur look
Dr Aaron Smith, University of Tennessee

11:15 a.m. reeting from the Tenn D ment of Agricultur
Tom Womack , Deputy Commissioner

11:30 a.m. Lunch

Afternoon Session

Thursday January 12 continued

12:30 p.m. Prize Drawing $25.00
12:35 p.m. The Global Marketplace
Ivan Pedigo, CPC Commodities
1:15 p.m. Automation Solutions- FSMA
Paul Leahy, WEM Automation
2:00 p.m. Close- Prize Drawing $50.00
2:15 p.m. TFGA Membership Meeting
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For those staying at the Marriott the night of January 12, the hospitality suite will be
open until 6 pm

Note:



