

2017 CONVENTION AGENDA

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

4:30-6:00 p.m.	Registration Marriott Hospitality Suite- Room 420
5:45pm	First of 3 shuttles to BrickTops 1576 West McEwen Drive Franklin, TN 37067
6:00-7:00pm	Cocktails and Conversation Entertainment by Brandon Maddox BrickTops
7:00-8:30 p.m.	Dinner - BrickTops

Shuttles back to The Marriott

Marriott Hospitality Suite Room 420 will be open after dinner

Thursday, January 12, 2016

7:45 a.m.	Registration continues
Program Begins	
8:00 a.m.	Welcome- Brandon Pickens, President Elect TFGA
	Early Bird Prize Drawing- \$100.00
8:05 a.m.	Post Election Priorities for the Agriculture Industry Randy Gordon, NGFA
8:45 a.m.	<u>Grain Outlook</u> Jody Lefcourt, Bunge
9:30 a.m.	Break - Hot Cinnamon Rolls, Fruit, and Coffee
	Prize Drawing- \$75.00



10:30 a.m. <u>2017 Tennessee Agriculture Outlook</u> Dr Aaron Smith, University of Tennessee

- 11:15 a.m. <u>Greeting from the Tennessee Department of Agriculture</u> Tom Womack , Deputy Commissioner
- 11:30 a.m. Lunch

Afternoon Session

Thursday January 12 continued

12:30 p.m.Prize Drawing \$25.0012:35 p.m.The Global Marketplace
Ivan Pedigo, CPC Commodities1:15 p.m.Automation Solutions- FSMA
Paul Leahy, WEM Automation2:00 p.m.Close- Prize Drawing \$50.00

2:15 p.m. TFGA Membership Meeting



Note:

For those staying at the Marriott the night of January 12, the hospitality suite will be open until 6 pm